FOR CAWOOD. HARLAN COUNTY. KY
(Area Served)
P‘.S.C. KY. NO.
SHEET NO.
CAWOOD WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.
(Name of Utility)
SHEET NO.
RATES & CHARGES
MONTHLY WATER RATES:
General Customers:
First 2,000 Gallons $20.56 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 6.92 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 4,93 per 1,000 Gallons
L]
Path Fork Area Customers: .
First 2,000 Gallons $22.35 Minimum Bill
Next 8,000 Gallons 8.53 per 1,000 Gallons
Over 10,000 Gallons 6.53 per 1,000 Gallons
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